
music control

from to from to TEAM how much Minutes  / 5 min per Starter

07:10 07:30 07:30 08:20 Belgien 10 50

08:00 08:20 08:20 09:05 Denmark 9 45

08:45 09:05 09:05 09:55 Germany 10 50

09:35 09:55 09:55 10:40 Swiss 9 45

10:20 10:40 10:40 11:30 Italy 10 50

11:10 11:30 11:30 12:15 Netherland 9 45

11:55 12:15 12:15 13:05 Russia 10 50

12:45 13:05 13:05 13:55 Scotland 10 50

13:35 13:55 13:55 14:30 Slovakia 7 35

14:10 14:30 14:30 15:20 Sweden 10 50

15:00 15:20 15:20 16:00 Hungary 8 40

15:40 16:00 16:00 16:45 Tschechien 8 40

16:25 16:45 16:45 17:25 France 8 40

17:05 17:25 17:25 16:55 Norway & Finland 6 30

17:00 17:20 17:20 17:55 Austria 7 35 Wednesday

Running-Order Training Thursday 22.9.2016

Training

we wish you fun in your trainingtime :-) enjoy it :-)

Please no FOOD in the Ring !!! Only Toys :-)


